Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Giles - (925033) - Wey Valley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.44
1:10.61
1:11.42
1:11.57
1:13.14
1:17.54
1:18.18
1:22.65
1:35.49

1:48.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.61
1:10.44
1:11.57
1:11.42
1:13.14
1:18.18
1:17.54
1:22.65
1:35.49

1:48.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

257

193
188
159
103
70

WA Pts

256
257
245
247
230
188
193
159
103
70

Round

Round

F

Date

24/1118
07/12/19
14/10/17
18/11/17
21/05/17
03/12/16
15/01/17
15/11/15
06/12/14

07/12/113

Date

07/12/19
24/11/18
18/11/17
14/10/17
21/05/17
15/01/17
03/12/16
15/11/15
06/12/14

07/12/13

Meet

Wey Valley Club Championships 2018
Wey Valley Club Champs 2019
NASLS - Round One

Wey Valley Club Championships 2017
Cranleigh Wey Valley Closed Meet
Wey Valley Club Championships
Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet
Wey Valley Club Championships

Wey Valley Winter Championships

Wey Valley SC Club Championships

Meet

Wey Valley Club Champs 2019

Wey Valley Club Championships 2018
Wey Valley Club Championships 2017
NASLS - Round One

Cranleigh Wey Valley Closed Meet
Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet
Wey Valley Club Championships

Wey Valley Club Championships

Wey Valley Winter Championships
Wey Valley SC Club Championships

Venue

Guildford Spectrum
Spectrum LC

Fleet

Spectrum LC
Cranleigh
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Godalming
Guildford

Venue

Spectrum LC
Guildford Spectrum
Spectrum LC

Fleet

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Guildford

Guildford
Godalming
Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 3
Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 3

4

4
Wey Valley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 3
Wey Valley 4
Wey Valley 3
Wey Valley 4

4

4
Wey Valley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



