## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Giles - (925033) - Wey Valley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.44	257	F	24/11/18	Wey Valley Club Championships 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Wey Valley	4
1:10.61	256	F	07/12/19	Wey Valley Club Champs 2019	Spectrum LC	Wey Valley	4
1:11.42	247	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Fleet	Wey Valley	3
1:11.57	245	F	18/11/17	Wey Valley Club Championships 2017	Spectrum LC	Wey Valley	4
1:13.14	230	F	21/05/17	Cranleigh Wey Valley Closed Meet	Cranleigh	Wey Valley	4
1:17.54	193	F	03/12/16	Wey Valley Club Championships	Guildford	Wey Valley	4
1:18.18	188	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wey Valley	3
1:22.65	159	F	15/11/15	Wey Valley Club Championships	Guildford		4
1:35.49	103	F	06/12/14	Wey Valley Winter Championships	Godalming		4
1:48.71	70	F	07/12/13	Wey Valley SC Club Championships	Guildford	Wey Valley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.61	256	F	07/12/19	Wey Valley Club Champs 2019	Spectrum LC	Wey Valley	4
1:10.44	257	F	24/11/18	Wey Valley Club Championships 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Wey Valley	4
1:11.57	245	F	18/11/17	Wey Valley Club Championships 2017	Spectrum LC	Wey Valley	4
1:11.42	247	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Fleet	Wey Valley	3
1:13.14	230	F	21/05/17	Cranleigh Wey Valley Closed Meet	Cranleigh	Wey Valley	4
1:18.18	188	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wey Valley	3
1:17.54	193	F	03/12/16	Wey Valley Club Championships	Guildford	Wey Valley	4
1:22.65	159	F	15/11/15	Wey Valley Club Championships	Guildford		4
1:35.49	103	F	06/12/14	Wey Valley Winter Championships	Godalming		4
1:48.71	70	F	07/12/13	Wey Valley SC Club Championships	Guildford	Wey Valley	4